
NAME POSITION EMAIL

The Office

Gaither, Mark Principal cgaither@bcps.k12.md.us

Jones, Tierra Secretary tsydnorjones@bcps.k12.md.us

Chicas, Silvia ESOL Paraeducator Family Liaison sychicasrivas@bcps.k12.md.us

PreKindergarten

Pintuck, Jennifer Pre-Kindergarten Teacher jaingersollpintuck@bcps.k12.md.us

McGrath, Kim ESOL Teacher - Pre-K & 1st Grade kamcgrath@bcps.k12.md.us

Ryan, Virginia Paraeducator - PreKindergarten vdryan@bcps.k12.md.us

Kindergarten

Richardson, Briana Kindergarten Teacher bjrichardson@bcps.k12.md.us

Benhart, Ashley Kindergarten Teacher akbenhart@bcps.k12.md.us

Jameson, Ashley ESOL Teacher - Kindergarten anjameson@bcps.k12.md.us

1st Grade

Luna, Jeanette 1st Grade Teacher jcluna@bcps.k12.md.us

McGrath, Kim ESOL Teacher - Pre-K & 1st Grade kamcgrath@bcps.k12.md.us

Lopez Franco, Erika Paraeducator - 1st Grade elopezfranco@bcps.k12.md.us

2nd Grade

Leaman, Claire 2nd Grade Teacher celeaman@bcps.k12.md.us

Kimura, Arisa 2nd Grade Teacher akimura@bcps.k12.md.us

Olmeda, Yong ESOL Teacher - 2nd Grade yolmeda@bcps.k12.md.us

Deloatch, Syeria Paraeducator - 2nd Grade sadeloatch@bcps.k12.md.us

3rd Grade

Cadwallader, Kelly 3rd Grade Teacher kcadwallader@bcps.k12.md.us

Calvano, Carolyn 3rd Grade Teacher cccalvano@bcps.k12.md.us

Llacza, Nathaly ESOL Teacher - 3rd Grade nllaczabecerra@bcps.k12.md.us

Rodriguez, Lupita Paraeducator - 3rd Grade lrodriguez@bcps.k12.md.us

4th Grade

Spady, Brianna 4th Grade Teacher bspady@bcps.k12.md.us

Munoz, Olgarina 4th Grade Teacher omunoz@bcps.k12.md.us

Williams, Shundraea Paraeducator - 4th Grade swilliams05@bcps.k12.md.us



5th Grade 

Boebinger, Jen 5th Grade Teacher jpboebinger@bcps.k12.md.us

Thorpe, Scarlett 5th Grade Teacher sthorpe@bcps.k12.md.us

Bucke, Liz ESOL Teacher - 5th Grade jebucke@bcps.k12.md.us

Cano, Liz Paraeducator - 5th Grade ecano@bcps.k12.md.us

Special Education

Kickbush, Katrina Special Education Teacher/Coach kkickbush@bcps.k12.md.us

Williams, Kelly Special Education Teacher kdwilliams@bcps.k12.md.us

Simhi, Julie Social Worker & IEP/504/SST Chair jsimhi@bcps.k12.md.us

Amick, Kyla Speech Language Pathologist kcamick@bcps.k12.md.us

Goldschmidt, Adena Occupational Therapist abgoldschmidt@bcps.k12.md.us

Malamut, Samantha School Psychologist samalamut@bcps.k12.md.us

Intervention 

Craig, Ann Intervention Teacher acraig@bcps.k12.md.us

Fischel, Christine Intervention Teacher cfischel@bcps.k12.md.us

Resource Teachers

Mavias, Michael Physcial Education Teacher mtmavias@bcps.k12.md.us

Bevacqua, Laura Art Teacher lyoder@bcps.k12.md.us

Miller, Beth Technology Teacher bemiller@bcps.k12.md.us

Academic Coaches

Dorchak, Rachel ESOL Educational Associate rldorchak@bcps.k12.md.us

Green, Ashley Academic Coach atgreen@bcps.k12.md.us

After School

Blackwood, Calcy Out of School Time Director cjoyner@baltimorecp.org

Guzman, Xavier Out of School Time Assistant Director xguzman@bcps.k12.md.us

Student Support

Weiss-Beedie, Heidi Community School Coordinator hweiss-beedie@elev8baltimore.org

Hutchinson, Jaclyn Mental Health Counselor jburge18@jhmi.edu

Long, Tiffany Director of Restorative Practices tlong@baltimorecp.org

Adebogun, Temitope School Nurse Contact the office

Paige, Yunikia Paraeducator ypaige@bcps.k12.md.us



Cafeteria Staff

Evans, Victoria Cafeteria Manager vevans@bcps.k12.md.us

Scott-Land, Denise Cafeteria Assistant dscott-land@bcps.k12.md.us

Turner, Markesha Cafeteria Assistant maturner@bcps.k12.md.us

Facilities

Glorioso, Martina Lead Custodian mgglorioso@bcps.k12.md.us


